A CANCELL	CC V/AIG1801 7164 /	h h l like
INS. CASE OWNER		K / wast //
Surveyor	ASSIGNMENT ASSIGNMENT	Date/Time / NY US
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE	Registered in Merimen:
100 HONOR	SEV 30+0(0	112939558459
Insured Vehicle No	LANGUEL PORM I LEGAL MINERS	
Name of Insured		
Insured Tel No.	HP: 9105771 Make/Model	Muse mid be und Dlam !
Excess Sec II :58	D.O.A: 17 7 CB Place of Accide	ut ENGERNOE . L MOR D. W. M.
Is driver the owner		A \
If NO. Driver Nan Driver Tel 1	1988 - Marie 1988 - 1988 - 1988 - 1988 - 1988 - 1988 - 1988 - 1988 - 1988 - 1988 - 1988 - 1988 - 1988 - 1988 -	T. YES NO . TP GIA REPORT: CES NO
4KR 1805	NAME OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	7 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
-		
INSRS: PASS WSP: Tel: Limbility: Solv RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability RMKS:
Date/Time		William William
1264	SERGOSAL THE WITHOUTH MY DUTENT IX	STAGE DATE/PIC
1 1 / 1 / CE	(EVADOR) WELLENGTH	Non-Reporting fir (1st): Non-Reporting fir (2sd)
1)6	+HNACTERD	Non-Reporting by (Final):
710	- CETCHOT LA FOR IN	Notification ltr (if non-pickap) Call Ot
ZDIOZIA 3	SHOKE 60 OI. HE CONFIRMED	After call lit to OI 20/02/19 - U/C
3:59774	POCHDAME DAMPIR A COMPAN 40	Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
	TO STITUT IN AWART NOD 1990 BS.	Nonfication for (if non-packap) After call for to OI:
	GAND CATTAIL TO O!	Authorisation To Act:
a teatra		Release Voucher:
rojar 19	THE NATION FOR MANDING HAMONA	Final Repair Bill:
28/5/15	CALINA CAL IN MILED FOR TO VIDEO & IZ PIKEED TO LETTLE?	Car Rental Inveice: Towing Inveice:
	TO GOT TO JUNO PRODES	LTA/DIA
		Medical Bill:
ROCACHE	File pars to shu pei to close	FIR.
FOLMOREN		Mandate/Reject Instruction:
		Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos:
FINALIZATION.	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Others: Confirm by:
Repair Cost: L 9	SS 7,700.00 G days/Reduction: GZ %	Email Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with	Email Cal
Final Liability:	% /CF (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : NIL	If NO or B 28. Ass. Liu
Repair Cost:	SS 7,700,000	CORP. RENTE
Loss of Rental (LOR):	25 1,000.00 1 9 days X \$1720	20 8 0
Loss of Use (LOU):	55 — (5 x days)	
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS (5 & days)	
LOR only LOU only	LOR + LOU LOR + LO Tick only one	
GIA/LTA Search	ss TAG	Ο
Medical:	55 —	1) Claim status: Perma Reject/Private Sente
Disbursement: Legal Cost	SS — (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report Format: TP 3) Survey fee: 1320
Total:	85 8,787 · 45 Global Sum SS:	A Same of the 1 320
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Cal
Payee 1:	, which is the second of the s	MOCKET THE LAD
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS — Name 2: —	
Payor 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ Name 3:	

Lump Sum / LB,E / E

NEC BY	Adrian king -				
9	0	ASSIGNMENT	Series .		
From	Date:	Veh No: 5KR 18051	M. Yr Regn 2010 , July.		
Estimated Cos		Typer M. Carl M. Cycle / Bus / Van			
	/TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or			
To Inspect Vel		Make: Maredos Be	NZ CC 1796		
at Workshop o		Colour Silver.			
of		Sp.Reading 179008	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA		
Insured:		Eng/No:			
Policy No.			4724200495		
Claims No.		Gen. Cond/Good / Fair / Poor / B			
Sum Insured:	Excess	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Lea			
		Brake: Inforder / Jammed / Lea			
(Client's Rec Make of Veh:	ord	Modi Nil /S/Rim Y STD A/Ri			
WHITE OF YORK		The contract of the contract o	35A18-		
196. 6	DE	R: 065	135R18.		
(Policy Cond	veh had commenced its N/S				
	veh had commenced its	The state of the s	TOYO / YOKO OF CONTINUE TO !		
03760					
Bal. or Market		Front	Rear		
IDAC Acciden		R/Bal. 85 mm	R/Bal. 06 mm		
GIA / PR Se		11111			
Est Repairs:	Ce days Res. Yes or No	D.O.A.	DOL 19 07/18		
Lum Sum:	20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at BC			
CA / REV	/ REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages Frt / Rear / (OIS) I NIS I UIC I Rooftop or		
	Vehicle: Person Contacted	In the second se	Ports Street and Street Ave. In contrast		
Date:		The U/C / Chassis frame /	Eody Structure affected due to collision.		
Date / Time	TP ALG.				
		00.00F			
		\$ 12,599.00 (621)			
	MV - 531C				
	PV 383K 6	anys + 2 wee bend + 18	RI = 9days		
	Ned 17-7K	J	9		
Date/Firms, File Pa	as of D. Deet Bornet	Dave Of Panale			
		Days Of Repair:	Current Four		
() Dole/Time, File R	: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:		
		dd Fee: Site Insp. (\$) _8 - R5 _ SI		
		Interview (\$) Plete:		
Dancast Face	and the same of th				
Report For	WAL.	Tech laws (5)	1 Ciliano		



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Autom	iobile	
AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD			Ref : CC6/AIG18013164/Ahb3		
78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 CHARTIS BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120		Date : 19-07-2018			
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M	
	Insured Veh.	SKV 3070G	Veh. Inspected	SKR 1805M	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	19/07/2018	
2.		Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No. HIDDEN		Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer -		Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Desc	ription of Damages		
5.		Co	neral Information		
5.	Assident Date	12/07/2018	Inspection Date	19/07/2018	
	Accident Date Survey held at	BEST SOLUTION AUTOC	No. Contraction	13/01/2010	
	Survey neid at	53 UBI AVE 1 #03-01 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PA SINGAPORE 408934			
5a.			Remarks		

mocare Pied

53 Ubi Avenue 1, #03-01, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408934 Business Reg. No.: 201626438D

2 6744 0777

6744 2377

TPA16 Vic

Estimate Quotation

Quotation No	Jul 005/2018
Date	18/7/2018
Vehicle No	SKR1805M
Make / Model	Mercedes Benz E250

WDD2120472 A200495

To:

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

Address: 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120

Qty	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	-	Amount
	items			
1 pc	rear bumper Relad		\$	1,987.00 1465
2 pcs	rear bumper side retainer			87.00
1 pc	o/s tail lamp at		Š	953.00 60
1 pc	o/s tail lamp lower bracket		Š	93.00
1 pc	o/s rear fender Deved		Š	2,515.00 - 21
1 pc	o/s rear fender inner shield		\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	197.00
1 set	o/s rear fender inner shield clip		S	
1 pc	o/s rear door Deated	8259.5	\$	2,482.00
1 pc	o/s rear door chrome moulding No	6521.2	\$	135.00
1 pc	o/s rear sports rim	7433.55	\$	1,614:00 /05
1 pc	o/s rear lower arm (big) Nelver	1155	\$	257.00 ×
1 pc	o/s rear shock absorber Nin Min		\$	685.00
1 set	rear windscreen glass moulding		\$ \$ \$	285.00
1 pc	o/s rear shock absorber link		\$	94.00
1 pc	n/s rear side arm MR NE		\$	197.00
1 pc	o/s rear lower arm (small) There		\$	185.00
1 pc	o/s rear door windstrip		5	385.00
1 pc	o/s rear knuckle arm Mrd ~		\$	1,979.00
	Labour Charge			
1	to dismantle damaged parts, panel beat, repair		s	1,600:00 700
2	to putty and spray painting on affected area			1,400:00 750
3	anti rust		\$	200:00 60
4	windscreen		\$	200:00 120
5	fuel tank	2200	\$	100.00 32
6	wiring check		\$	80.00 30
7	rear under carriage		\$	300:00 /80
8	wheel alignment		\$ \$ \$	150.00 80
un Car	transfer door & # 1040		s	80.00
epairer o	the followns:			CHARACK III
laney only	Desiron spray paining	Subtotal:	\$	20,299.00

and bracks granted reprocess.

Parts prices are subject in confirmation

Third party survey is of a symbol Prejudice basis

No illegal modification s) is allowed

 Supplementary /tem(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature: Date:

+564 77k Authorised Signature BEST SOLUTION AUTOCARE PTE LTD

>,Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Wehicle Owner Particulars Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID:	7792B	
Vehicle Details	77725	-
Vehicle No.:	SKR1805M	
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes	
Intended De-registration Date:	19 Jul 2018	
Vehicle Make:	MERCEDES BENZ	
Vehicle Model:	E250 CGI A	
Primary Colour:	Silver	
Manufacturing Year:	2010	
Engine No.:	27186030053824	
Chassis No.:	WDD2120472A200495	
Maximum Power Output:	150.0 kW (201 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$49,446.00	
Original Registration Date:	22 Jul 2010	
First Registration Date:	22 Jul 2010	
Transfer Count:	1	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$49,446.00	
Intended PARE Report Details		-
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	21 Jul 2020	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$29,667.00	
Interded GOE Rehate Details		-
COE Expiry Date:	21 Jul 2020	
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$42,889.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$8,600,00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$38,267.00	

From:

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Friday, 23 August 2019 12:16 PM

To:

CuiPing (Ms Lee)

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: Accident Involving SKR1805M & SKV3070G along North Canal. Road twds UOB

Plaza 1 on 12/07/2018 [DIRECT SETTLEMENT] ***LKK REF:CC6/AIG18013164/hb3

Your Ref: SKR 1805M

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18013164/Akb3

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKR 1805M & SKV 3070G ON 12/07/2018

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows:

2. Loss of Rental (9 days x \$120.00) (w/GST)	\$ 1,080.00
3. LTA Search	\$ 7.45
Total	\$ 8,787.45

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Khanchna | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360 | email: Khanchna@lkkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: CuiPing (Ms Lee) <cuiping@carway.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 29 July 2019 10:14 AM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: Accident Involving SKR1805M & SKV3070G along North Canal Road twds UOB Plaza 1 on 12/07/2018

[DIRECT SETTLEMENT] ***LKK REF:CC6/AIG18013164/hb3

From:

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Monday, 29 July 2019 10:34 AM

To:

Syed-Yusoff, Saliha

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: TP / 1129395589SG TP Claim - SKR1805M - DOA: 12/07/2018

Attachments:

Photo 1.png; photo 2.png

Tracking:

Recipient

Delivery

Syed-Yusoff, Saliha

Admin A

olivialau@lkkauto.com shupei@lkkauto.com Meikwan@lkkauto.com Delivered: 29/7/2019 10:34 AM

Delivered: 29/7/2019 10:34 AM

Delivered: 29/7/2019 10:34 AM

Dear Ms. Saliha,

The above matter and e-mail as trailed refers.

Please be informed that there is a "Give Way" signage (as per attachment) on our Insured's path and as such, our Insured should have given way to the oncoming TP vehicle whom had right of way.

Hence, we opine that liability is down against our Insured.

Appreciate your views/instruction on liability please.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Khanchna | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360 | email: Khanchna@lkkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Syed-Yusoff, Saliha <Saliha.Syed-Yusoff@aig.com>

Sent: Friday, 26 July 2019 11:13 PM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) < khanchna@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Ref: TP / 1129395589SG TP Claim - SKR1805M - DOA: 12/07/2018

Dear Khanchna,

Having reviewed the video, we are of the view that claimant should have keep a lookout for oncoming vehicle from Circular Road as accident happened at a junction and there's road construction with road barricade being the blind spot.

Please try your utmost best to settle the matter at 50% liability as claimant should not be absolved from liability 100% unless she is able to prove the was a stop line as per her report. We can't see it from the VF and the attached still shot.

From:

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Monday, 29 July 2019 9:33 AM

To:

cuiping@carway.com.sg

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: Accident Involving SKR1805M & SKV3070G along North Canal. Road twds UOB

Plaza 1 on 12/07/2018 [DIRECT SETTLEMENT] ***LKK REF:CC6/AIG18013164/hb3

Attachments:

1129395589SG stillshot from googlemap.PNG

Tracking:

Recipient

Delivery

cuiping@carway.com.sg

Admin A

shupei@lkkauto.com

Meikwan@lkkauto.com

olivialau@lkkauto.com

Delivered: 29/7/2019 9:33 AM

Delivered: 29/7/2019 9:33 AM

Delivered: 29/7/2019 9:33 AM

Your Ref: SKR 1805M

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18013164/Akb3

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKR 1805M & SKV 3070G ON 12/07/2018

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement at a global sum on a 50% liability basis for \$4,300.00(all-in).

We opine that third party have to keep a lookout for oncoming vehicle from Circular Road as accident happened at a junction and there's road construction with road barricade being the blind spot unless claimant is able to prove that there was a stop line as per her report.

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Khanchna | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360 | email: Khanchna@lkkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SKR1805M (1129395589SG) [SKV3070G] CHEW HO LAN Jul 12 2018 9:00AM [LINUS GOH CHOON HIONG] Best Solution Autocare Pte Ltd

From

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) (AIG_SG_EXPRESS), sent on 26/07/2019 23:05 PM.

LKK HQ To

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$4397.45) - SKR1805M - Claim Handler: Syed-Yusoff, Saliha

Approved:4397.45:to settle at 50% liability.

From:

Sved-Yusoff, Saliha <Saliha.Syed-Yusoff@aig.com>

Sent:

Friday, 26 July 2019 11:13 PM

To:

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Subject:

Ref: TP / 1129395589SG TP Claim - SKR1805M - DOA: 12/07/2018

Attachments:

1129395589SG stillshot from googlemap.PNG

Dear Khanchna,

Having reviewed the video, we are of the view that claimant should have keep a lookout for oncoming vehicle from Circular Road as accident happened at a junction and there's road construction with road barricade being the blind spot.

Please try your utmost best to settle the matter at 50% liability as claimant should not be absolved from liability 100% unless she is able to prove the was a stop line as per her report. We can't see it from the VF and the attached still shot.

Kind Regards, Saliha

Saliha Syed Yusoff

AIG

Senior Complex Claims Examiner Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

AIG Building,78 Shenton Way #08-16, Singapore 079120 Tel +(65) 6419 1917 | www.aig.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto) [mailto:khanchna@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, July 10, 2019 3:01 PM

To: Syed-Yusoff, Saliha <Saliha.Syed-Yusoff@aig.com>

Subject: [EXTERNAL] RE: (Seek Mandate) Ref: TP / 1129395589SG TP Claim - SKR1805M - DOA: 12/07/2018

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Dear Ms. Saliha,

The above matter and e-mail as trailed refers.

Kindly be informed that the Third party video has been uploaded in Merimen.

Thank you.

Best Regards, Khanchna| Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360 | email: Khanchna@lkkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Syed-Yusoff, Saliha [mailto:Saliha.Syed-Yusoff@aig.com]

Sent: Friday, 17 May 2019 11:39 AM

To: Jia Le (LKK Auto) Cc: Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: (Seek Mandate) Ref: TP / 1129395589SG TP Claim - SKR1805M - DOA: 12/07/2018

Dear Jia Le,

Did TP forward video footage as stated in his report?

Thank you.

Kind Regards, Saliha

Saliha Syed Yusoff

AIG

Senior Complex Claims Examiner Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

AIG Building,78 Shenton Way #08-16, Singapore 079120 Tel +(65) 6419 1917 | www.aig.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Dear Ms. Saliha,

The above matter and e-mail as trailed refers.

Kindly be informed that the Third party video has been uploaded in Merimen.

Thank you.

Best Regards, Khanchna | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: **6841 2360** | email: <u>Khanchna@lkkauto.com</u> Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Syed-Yusoff, Saliha [mailto:Saliha.Syed-Yusoff@aig.com]

Sent: Friday, 17 May 2019 11:39 AM

To: Jia Le (LKK Auto)
Cc: Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: (Seek Mandate) Ref: TP / 1129395589SG TP Claim - SKR1805M - DOA: 12/07/2018

Dear Jia Le,

Did TP forward video footage as stated in his report?

Thank you.

Kind Regards, Saliha

Saliha Syed Yusoff

ΔIG

Senior Complex Claims Examiner Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

AIG Building,78 Shenton Way #08-16, Singapore 079120

Tel +(65) 6419 1917 |

www.aig.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Jia Le (LKK Auto) [mailto:JiaLe@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, May 16, 2019 3:56 PM

To: Syed-Yusoff, Saliha <Saliha.Syed-Yusoff@aig.com>

Cc: Vic (LKKAuto) < vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>

Subject: [EXTERNAL] (Seek Mandate) Ref: TP / 1129395589SG TP Claim - SKR1805M - DOA: 12/07/2018

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

AIG Ref: 1129395589SG

LKK Ref: CC6/AIG18013164/Ahb3

Dear Sirs/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKV 3070G(OI) AND SKR 1805M(TP) ON 12/07/2018

We refer to the above matter.

Insured collided to rear right side of third party vehicle when turning into carpark. Liability is not in our driver's favour.

We did clarify with insured the nature of the accident and he is aware that NCD (if any) would be affected.

We seek your approval to offer to Third Party repairer, "Best Solution Autocare Pte Ltd" is as follows: -

	Claimed Amount	Revised Amount
1. Cost of Repair (w/GST)	\$ 20,299.00	\$ 7,700.00
2. Loss of Rental (9days x \$198.00)	\$ 1,782.00	\$ 1.080.00 (9days x \$120.00)
3. LTA/ GIA Search Fee	\$ 7.45	\$ 7.45
Total	\$ 22,088.45	\$ 8,787.45

**06days recommendation for repair + 2days for weekend + 1PRS = 9days

All the relevant documents had been uploaded in Merimen.

Kindly let us have your mandate in Merimen.

Best Regards,

Carlor Chan | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749 5792 | email: <u>Jiale@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or

damage arising in any way from its use.

Claim Audit

8 /	UDIT TRAIL			
No.	On	Audit	Remarks	Ву
1	19 Jul 2018 16:44	Clm Veh Model Changed	(202017) MERCEDES-BENZ E250 1.8 CGI (A).	[A] Lau Shu Pei
2	19 Jul 2018 16:44	Clm Created	Reg No: SKR1805M. Acct Date: 2018/07/12. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: AIG Asia Paci fic Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG). TP Insurer: United Overseas Insurance Ltd (HQ). Work shop: Best Solution Autocare Pte Ltd (HQ)	[A] Lau Shu Pei
3	19 Jul 2018 16:44	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):	[A] Lau Shu Pel
4	19 Jul 2018 16:44	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2018/07/30	[A] Lau Shu Pel
5	19 Jul 2018 16:44	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:8000.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	[A] Lau Shu Pel
6	19 Jul 2018 16:44	Clm Ins Co Changed	[200005] AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) -> [203630] AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express)	[I] Merimen
7	19 Jul 2018 16:44	Label Added	(19):Fastiane.	[A] Lau Shu Pei
В	19 Jul 2018 16:44	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> ADRIAN LING	[A] Lau Shu Pel
9	25 Feb 2019 15:34	Adj Rpt Initiated		[A] JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
10	25 Feb 2019 15:34	Clm Dti Modified	JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2010/07/22.	[A] JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
	25 Feb 2019 15:34	Cim Details Notified		[A] JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
12	16 May 2019 15:55	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:8787.45:Total Amount: \$8,787.45	[A] CHAN JI

Date From

Date To

Audit Type None

▼ Go

ACTIVITY

[20/02/2019 15:58] VIC ALPEH:
PREPARING REPORT FOR MANDATE APPROVAL.
[20/02/2019 15:58] VIC ALPEH:
Spoke to OI Mr Linus Goh Choon Hiong at 91995139. OI confirmed accident details and collided to teh rear right side of TP vehicle. Informed him of TP claim, he agreed to settle and aware about NCD issues. Send letter to OI.

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History							
Bill Ref No	Bill Date	Acc Type	Acc Name	Co Name (Branch)	Ref 1	Ref 2	Amount
2067376	25/02/2019 15:34	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	SKR1805M	SKV3070G	10.70

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SKR1805M (1129395589SG) [SKV3070G] TP CHEW HO LAN Jul 12 2018 9:00AM [LINUS GOH CHOON HIONG] Best Solution Autocare Pte Ltd

From

Subject

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) (AIG_SG_EXPRESS), sent on 16/08/2019 09:07 AM.

To

LKK_HQ

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$8787.45) - SKR1805M - Claim Handler: Syed-Yusoff, Saliha

Approved:8787.45:approval is subject to final repair bill & ATA.

BEST Solution Autocare Pte Ltd

53 Ubi Avenue 1, #03-01, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408934

Business Reg. No.: 201626438D

2 6744 0777

a 6744 2377

Date:

27th Nov 2018, Tuesday

M/s AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shenton Way #07-16

Singapore 079120

Attn:

Motor Claims Dept

Dear Sir / Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKR 1805M & SKV 3070G (YR INSURED) ON 12/07/2018

We note that you are the insurer of SKV 3070G.

We would like to confirm that repairs carry out to our client's vehicle of registration no.: SKR 1805M have been completed of satisfaction. As a result with the above-captioned road traffic accident, we therefore propose to claim from you as follows:

Cost of repairs			\$ 7,700.00
Rental	(\$198.00	x 9 Days)	\$ 1,782.00
LTA Search			\$ 7.45

Total: \$ 9,489.45

We hope to go for direct settlement. Please let us have your reply the soonest possible.

Thank You

Authorized Signatory



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

20 FEBRUARY 2019

LINUS GOH CHOON HIONG 188 KENG LEE ROAD #23-01 SINGAPORE 308414

Dear Sir/Madam.

OUR REF

: CC6/AIG18013164/Ahb3

YOUR REF

: SKV 3070G

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKV 3070G AND SKR 1805M ALONG ENTRANCE OF UOB PLAZA CAR PARK ON 12.07.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SKR 1805M against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SKR 1805M. As such, liability may not be on your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD – if any) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AIG's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

ACCIDENT ON : 1 2 JUL 2018
AT/ALONG: North Canal Road Fuder UOB 134034 1 INVOLVING VEHICLE/S: LERIFOSM & LEV 3070 G
INVOLVING VEHICLE/S: LERIFOSM & LEV 3070 G
I/We, (Name) Chew Ho Lan of NRIC No PO2077928 hereby authorize Best Selvation Auditare my repairer, to give all further instructions
on my behalf concerning the above said claim and to appoint a solicitor. As such, all future
correspondences should be addressed to them.
My repairer is further authorized to receive on my behalf the settlement sum monies.
I confirm in the event that my vehicle is required to be re-inspected and/or if I am required to
attend Court proceedings, I agree to comply and extend my co-operation readily. Failing which
I will be liable to pay the repair costs, incidentals and all legal costs incurred.
I confirm in the event the Third Party claim is unsuccessful (E.g. In cases whereby the Third
Party driver is driving under the influence of alcohol, driving without insurance coverage,
driving without license, driving without authorization) I agree to pay for all the repair costs,
survey report and incidentals incurred by my repairer.
Dated this 18 day of Jul 20 18
The Silver
Signature or Right Thumb Print Signature or Right Thumb Print
Name: Chowtohan Witness Name: Lee Choo! Peng NRIC No: 502077928 NRIC No: J&73195 4
Company chop (if applicable)

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, <u>BEST SOLUTION AUTOCARE PTE LTD</u> ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd <u>LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD</u> (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for <u>S\$7,700.00</u>(Repair Cost), <u>S\$1,080.00</u> (Loss of <u>Use</u>/Rental), <u>S\$7,45</u> (Disbursement) for vehicle no. <u>SKR1805M</u> that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on <u>12/07/2018</u>(date) along <u>ENTRANCE OF UOB PLAZA CARPARK</u>(location) involving vehicle no/s <u>SKV3070G</u>. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on <u>19/07/2018</u> (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>CHEW HO LAN</u> (the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SKR1805M</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SKR1805M(vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

BEST Solution Autocare Pte Ltd

53 Ubi Avenue 1, #03-01, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408934

Business Reg. No.: 201626438D

6744 0777

6744 2377

Date:

: 15th Nov 2018, Thursday

M/s AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120

FINAL REPAIR BILL

Registration No

: SKR1805M

Make & Model

: MERCEDES BENZ E250 CGI A

Chassis No

: WDD2120472A200495

Spare Parts & Repair Cost of the mentioned vehicle as per surveyor's

S\$ 7,700.00

Finalization

Total Amount

S\$ 7,700.00

Singapore Dollar

: Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Only.

Thank You

Authorized Signature

BEST SOLUTION AUTOCARE PTE LTD

CARWAY LEASING & RENTAL

53 Ubi Avenue 1 #03-01 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408934 R.O.C No: 53264813K

會 6744 0777

Chew Ho Lan

责 6744 2377

INVOICE

Authorised Signature

Dill I	io. che		Luii		Contac	505	,0 220,	Dute				
Add		8 Woodleigh Close #03-19 (S) 357903					Invoice No:			2018-0750		
Mak			rc Benz C180K	(SLG	256A)			Renta	al Agre	eement:	CLR-1	180260
			De	script	ion				U	nit Price		Total
1	Rental Perio	od:	18-Jul-18	to	27-Jul-18		9	_Day/s	\$	198.00	\$	1,782.0
2	M'sia Usage	: :		_ to				_Day/s	\$	*	\$	-
3 (Others:											
									Total	l Payable:	\$	1,782.0
(1)		yme! Nets	nt / Cash									
(2)	Ву	Inter	net Banking									
a.	Pa	ymen	t can also be rei	mitted	directly to ou	IF DBS C	Current Ad	count N	o.: 023	-904386-0		
b.			nform us once re									
(3)	Ву	Cheq	ue Payment:									
a.	Ch	eque	should be cross	ed an	d made payat	ole to CA	ARWAY LE	EASING	& RENT	AL.		SING 8
b. Than			vrite the 'Vehicle					- 2	and ma	all it to the ac	idress a	

CARWAY LEASING & RENTAL

53 Ubi Avenue 1 #03-01 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408934 R.O.C No: 53264813K

全 6744 0777

盖 6744 2377

RENTAL AGREEMENT

No: CLR - 180260

Make / Model:	Vehicle No:	IU No:
MERC BENZ C180	SLG 256 A	1123633166

	HIRER'S PARTICULARS	DRIVER'S PARTICULARS (if different from Hirer)				
Name	: CHEW HO LAN	Name				
Address	: 8 WOODLEIGH CLOSE #03-19	Address				
	sg 357903	SG				
Email	1					
Telephone (HP)	: 9636 1107	Telephone (HP)				
(0)	1	(0)				
NRIC / PP No	: 50207792B	NRIC / PP No :				
Occupation	1	Occupation :				
Nationality	SINGAPOREAN	Nationality :				
D.O.8	23 NOV 1952	D.O.B				
Driving Lic No	± 50207792B	Driving Lic No				
Driving Experier	nce: 16 Yrs	Driving Experience: Yrs				

				CHARGES				
09	Day	(s)	@ 55	198.00	1	Day	55	1782
	Week	(s)	@ 5\$		1	Week	SS	0.00
	Month	(s)**	@ 5\$		1	Month	5\$	0.00
Note **	(Monti	dy ren	ital cycl	le = 30 Days)				
Additional	Rental	Payab	ile (eg:	M'sia Usage) -	j	Days	55	0.00
Advanced	Deposit		(REFU	NDABLE)			55	200.00
Subtotal							55	1982
Less Depo	sit		BY	Cash			\$\$	(200.00)
Balance Pa	ayable		BY:	Nets			\$\$	1782
* Theft / F	ire / Acc	ident	(Direct	/ Conflict Cases)	Exce	ess Liabil	ity.	
Singapore			Own	5\$ 2,000.00		TP	\$\$	2,000.00
Malaysia	9		Own	5\$ 3,000.00		TP	55	3,000.00
* Hirer / D	river sh	all be	fully re	sponsible for ALL	cast	incurred	ilft	he
insurance	compan	у гер	udiated	liability or rejecte	ed a	ny claim	s rai	sed.

Important Notes:

- I, the Hirer, agreed to hold whatever responsibilities for any damage(s) caused by vehicular accident, traffic offence(s) and/or any other penalty(ies) in connection with the use of the said vehicle during the period when it is in my custody including in M'sia.
- In the event of the accident, Hirer is fully liable for the towing charges from the accident scene to the repairer PLUS loss of earnings while the damaged vehicle is under repair (if any).
- The vehicle can only be used within <u>Singapore</u> ONLY. PENALTY of <u>\$580.00 / day</u> will be imposed for unauthorised usage to M'sia.
- 4) SMOKING IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED IN THE VEHICLE
 In the event of smoking, cleaning fees of \$150.00 will apply.

 I/We declare that the above particulars are true and correct in every respect and I/We have read and understood the terms and conditions of the hire agreement printed overleaf.

Terms & Conditions:

The Hirer is OBLIGED to fulfil/complete the full Rentals stated in this Rental Agreement. Should there be any early termination by the Hirer,

the Hirer shall pay ALL remaining Rentals in this Hire Agreement and return the vehicle to the owner.

Signature of Hirer 7 Date 1817/2018

Signature of Driver / Date

Date Out: 18-Jul-18

Time Out: //4 S Hrs

Date In: 2 7 JUL 2018

Time In: Hrs

Delivery / Self-Collection

Self-Delivery / Collection

Hire period expires on: 2 7 JUL 2018 at /200 Hrs.



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time :

12 Jul 2018 / 15:26:36

Receipt Date/Time :

12 Jul 2018 / 15:26:04

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180712-001450

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N	Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
As at 1 Insura 1	of Insurance Enquiry - SKV3070G 12 Jul 2018/09-18-00 noe Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE Insurance Enquiry - SKV3070G	EPTE LTD.	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Enquiry Fee 20180712152524737778		7.00	0.49	7.48
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		20180712152534617	Direct Debit: eN (Internet Ba	ETS Debit anking)	7.45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj 5t	ubmitted	Ins Auth'ed		itus		
Main	20 Jul 2018 19 Jul 2018 S\$7,700.00 S\$7,700.00 Edit Estimates View Rpt		THE PERSON NAMED IN	.00		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case						
	Main		leference	1 (Claim Det	tails		Documer	nts	1	Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	ETAILS					[Created	by adjuster]				
Insured:	LINUS GO	OH CHOON HION	VG, ID: 574052102	ž.								
Main Claimant:	CHEW HO	LAN, ID: S020)7792B									
Vehicle Reg No.:	SKR180	5M			Date of	Loss:		18 09:00 - :59 is and 20 Days F	rom LTA	m LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]		
Claim Type:	TP / 117	TP / 11293955895G			Policy/C Note No							
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):		SKV3070G				io. int):	DH0M110140931503					
					Excess							
Repairer:			te Ltd (HQ) 53 UBI									
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia Yusoff@ai		ce Pte. Ltd. (Expre	:ss) - Tel: 6	5-6419-3	000	[Handled t	y Syed-Yusoff,	, Saliha)	Saliha.Sye	#:	
Claimant's Insurer:	THE RESERVE		ice Ltd (HQ) - Tel:									
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Ptr	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561	. [Handle	d by Ar	DRIAN LIN	(G) [Final F	tpt due	30/07/20	18]	
ASSOCIAT	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						1	View All	Compos	e Case Ma	
. AIG SG	EXPRESS (26	/07/2019): Alert	- Adj Mandate Ap - Adj Mandate Ap - Adj Mandate Ma	proved (St	\$4397.45	5) - SK	R1805M -	Claim Handler	: Syed-Y	usoff		
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	sks=				V	View All	Search Tasks	Create !	New Task	Comple	
Due Date	e Priority	Type Tasi	k Group Subje	ect Hand	ller /	Assign	ed By	Completed O	n C	Created On	Don	

Claim Documents

*SKR1805M (11293955895G) [SKV3070G] TP CHEW HO LAN Jul 12 2018 9:00AM [LINUS GOH CHOON HIONG] Best Solution Autocare Pte Ltd

Vid	eo		1 per	page v	80
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	10/07/19 14:57	Video - Accident	6	Load MP4	-
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	V
No.	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	_
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 💟	2
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	14/11/18 09:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	14/11/18 09:49	General View	0	Load JPG	2
3	14/11/18 09:49	General View	0	Load JPG	M
4.	14/11/18 09:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	14/11/18 09:49	General View	0	Load JPG	80
6	14/11/18 09:49	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
7	14/11/18 09:49	General View	0	Load JPG	12
8	14/11/18 09:49	General View	0	Load JPG	52
9	14/11/18 09:49	General View	0	Load JPG	100
10	14/11/18 09:49	General View	0	Load JPG	80
11	14/11/18 09:49	General View	0	Load JPG	N
12	14/11/18 09:49	General View	0	Load JPG	
13	14/11/18 09:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	14/11/18 09:49	General View	0	Load JPG	N
15	14/11/18 09:49	General View	0	Load JPG	N
16	14/11/18 09:49	General View	0	Load JPG	N
17	14/11/18 09:49	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
18	14/11/18 09:49	General View	0	Load JPG	2
19	14/11/18 09:49	General View	0	Load JPG	1
20	14/11/18 09:49	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
21	14/11/18 09:49	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	14/11/18 09:49	General View	0	Load JPG	12
23	14/11/18 09:49	General View	0	Load JPG	12
24	14/11/18 09:49	General View	0	Load JPG	8
25	14/11/18 09:49	General View	0	Load JPG	N
26		General View	0	Load JPG	V
	14/11/18 09:49	General View	0	Load JPG	2
27	14/11/18 09:49		0	Load JPG	12
28	14/11/18 09:49	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
29	14/11/18 09:49	General View		Load JPG	2
30	14/11/18 09:49	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
31	14/11/18 09:49	General View	0	Load JPG	12
32	14/11/18 09:49	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
33	14/11/18 09:49	General View	0	To the second second	2
34	14/11/18 09:49	General View		Load JPG	-
35	14/11/18 09:49	General View	0	Load JPG	120 120
36	14/11/18 09:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	M

Vid	eo		1 per p	age v	2
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	the second second
37	14/11/18 09:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	82
38	14/11/18 09:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩.
39	14/11/18 09:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	12
40	14/11/18 09:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	
41	14/11/18 09:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
42	14/11/18 09:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
43	14/11/18 09:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
44	14/11/18 09:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
45	14/11/18 09:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
46	14/11/18 09:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	M
47	14/11/18 09:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
48	14/11/18 09:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
49	14/11/18 09:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
50	14/11/18 09:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	82
51	14/11/18 09:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
52	14/11/18 09:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
53	14/11/18 09:49	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
Doc	umentation		1 per	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	_
1	19/07/18 16:45	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	20/02/19 15:45	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
3	20/02/19 16:03	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
4	25/02/19 15:41	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
5	25/02/19 15:41	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
6	16/09/19 09:00	WORKSHOP INVOICE	6	Load PDF	
7	16/09/19 09:00	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
8	16/09/19 09:00	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
9	16/09/19 09:00	LOD	0	Load PDF	
No.	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	20/07/18 08:53	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print:
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			0
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to ather parties.			

MOTE:	TOPE	COMPI	ETED B	Y SURVEYOR
PALS I E.	IU DE	COMPL		LOUISTICK

TEAM			
I POSTAL	_		_

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SKV3070G (Insc	i veh)	Model:	MERCEDES-BENZ E250 1.8	
	SKR1805M (TP	veh)		CGI (A)	
Date of Accident	12/07/2018				
Global Sum Settle	ment : [] Y	'es	[X] No		
Repair Estimate		: \$	18,320.00		
Final Repair Cost		: \$	7,700.00		
Loss of Use		: \$		days at \$0.00 per day	
Rental (if any)		: 5	1,080.00	9 days	
LTA / GIA Search	Fee	: \$	7.45		
Others:		: \$	0.00		
		: \$			
Final Settlement S	ium	: \$	8,787.45		
below) A) For Non GIA	Registered Works	hop:	Agreed Liability	100(%)	
B) For GIA Regi	stered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable	: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:	
	r:(%)			y (*):(%)	
* Assessed Li	ability to be filled or	nly for chain	collisions and for o	cases where BOLA does not apply	
Remarks					
Payment Instruct	tion: Payee's Brea	kdown			
1) Best Solution	Autocare Pte Ltd		: \$	8,787.45	
2)			: S		
3)			: \$		
4)			: S		
JOANNE	LEE KHANG MIN		16 Sep 2019		
LKK Auto	Consultants Pte Ltd		Date		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG18013164/AKB3Q2

Date:

16/09/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

Claimant

Insured Vehicle No: SKV3070G

Vehicle No: Date of Loss: SKR1805M 12/07/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 1129395589SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKR1805M

Make & Model:

MERCEDES-BENZ E250, 1.8 CGI (A)

Engine No:

27186030053824

Reg. Date:

22/07/2010 (Man. Year: 2010)

Chassis No: Odometer:

WDD2120472A200495

Colour Engine Capacity:

Silver

179008 km

Market Value/New Car

1796 cc

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

265/35 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

265/35 R18

Front Left Side:

Continental 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Continental 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Continental 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Continental 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	14,210.00	7,433.55	6,776.45	47.69
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	4,110.00	2,180.00	1,930.00	46.96
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	18,320.00	9,613.55	8,706.45	47.52
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		7,700.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	18,320.00	7,700.00	10,620.00	57.97
+ Car Rental (9.0 x S\$120.00/day) (S\$) + Doc/Search Fee (S\$)		1,080.00		
		7.45		
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	8,787.45		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

19/07/2018

Date Inspected:

19/07/2018 Inspected At:

Best Solution Autocare Pte Ltd (HQ)

53 UBI AVE 1 #03-01 PAYA UBI

INDUSTRIAL PARK Singapore 408934

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Manager: Khanchna Pothuraj Adjuster: ADRIAN LING

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommend	led	Parts
-----------	-----	-------

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	1,987.00 F	*1,465.00 FL
2	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Necessary	87.00 F	*87.00 FL
3	1		*O/S TAIL LAMP	Cut	953.00 F	*657.00 FL
4	1		*O/S TAIL LAMP LOWER BRACKET	Not Necessary	93.00 F	*-FL
5	1		*O/S REAR FENDER	Dented	2,515.00 F	*2,014.00 FL
6	1		*O/S REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD	Not Necessary	197.00 F	*-FL
7	1		*SET O/S REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP	Not Necessary	80.00 F	*-FL
8	1		*O/S REAR DOOR	Dented	2,482.00 F	*2,286.50 FL
9	1		*O/S REAR DOOR CHROME MOULDING	Necessary	135.00 F	*135.00 FL
10	1		*O/S REAR SPORTS RIM	Cut	1,614.00 F	*1,050.00 FL
11	1		*O/S REAR LOWER ARM (BIG)	Not Necessary	257.00 F	*-FL
12	1		*O/S REAR SHOCK ABSORBER	Not Necessary	685.00 F	*-FL
13	1		*SET REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING	Necessary	285.00 F	*285.00 FL
14	1		*O/S REAR SHOCK ABSORBER LINK	Not Necessary	94.00 F	*-FL
15	1		*O/S REAR SIDE ARM	Not Necessary	197.00 F	*-FL
16	1		*O/S REAR LOWER ARM (SMALL)	Not Necessary	185.00 F	*-FL
17	1		*O/S REAR DOOR WINDSTRIP	Necessary	385.00 F	*280.00 FL
18	1		*O/S REAR KNUCKLE ARM	Not Necessary	1,979.00 F	*-FL
F≃Fn	anchise	part. L=Listh	temDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	14,210.00	8,259.50
		- List Item Discount on L Items 0.00/10.00% (S\$)			0.00	825.95
				Total Parts (S\$)	14,210.00	7,433.55

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Amount
800.00
750.00
60.00
120.00
80.00
30.00
180.00
80.00
80.00
2,180.00
4,110.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >